

C.S. No.: 2973/16

21.01.2017

Present:- Plaintiff in person.

Defendants no.3, 4 and 5 in person.

Plaintiff fairly submits that he has moved an application for impleading the LRs of defendant no.2 however he needs time to move another application as the said application has some inadvertent mistakes. He also submits that his counsel is not present today.

On his request, put up this matter for further proceedings on 04.03.2017.

(Anurag Sain)
ADJ-2, East, Karkardooma Court,
Delhi/21.01.2017