

CS No. 2973/2016

18.9.2018 (12.00 noon)

Present:- Plaintiff in person

Defendant No. 1 has already expired and suit already stands abated against him.

None for defendant No. 2.

Defendant No. 3 with Shri RPS Sirohi – Ld. Counsel who also appears for defendant No. 4

Defendant No. 5 is ex-parte

The matter was listed for orders on the misc. applications filed by the plaintiff. However, two new judgments have been filed by the plaintiff today only without intimating the opposite party. Even otherwise, certain clarifications are required. Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff did not appear on the last date nor even today.

Hence, put up seeking clarifications and for orders now on **08.10.2018.**

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 18.9.2018