

CS No.2973/16

Uday Pal Singh v/s Som Nath & Ors.

25.10.2019

Present:- Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Plaintiff is present in person.

None for defendant no.1. Qua him proceedings have been abated.

Sh. S.K.Tyagi, proxy Counsel for S. Manmohan Gupta,
Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2.

Defendant no.3 in person. He submits that he is appearing on behalf of defendant no.4 also.

Considered.

Put up for arguments on 21.12.2019.

(Sumit Dass)
ADJ – 02 : East/KKD
25.10.2019