

CS no. 2973/16

Udaypal Pal Singh v. Som Nath and ors.

31.08.2022f

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Defendant no. 1 is stated to have been expired.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Vaibhav Kumar for defendant no. 2.

Defendant no. 3 in person.

Sh. Kuldeep Sharma proxy counsel for main counsel
Sh. R.P.S. Sirohi for defendant no. 3 and 4.

Defendant no. 5 is stated to be ex parte vide order
dated 25.11.2017.

It appears that synopsis of dates and events have
been filed on behalf of the plaintiff as directed.

Defendant may also submit brief synopsis within a
week.

Put up on **03.12.2022** for further consideration in the
matter.

(SANATAN PRASAD)

Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/31.08.2022