

UDAY PAL SINGH Vs. SOM NATH AND ORS.

18.07.2024.

Present : Sh. Kunal Khanna, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along with
plaintiff.
Sh. Vaibhav Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the defendant no. 2.
Sh. Prem Pal, defendant no. 3 in person.

Some clarifications have been obtained.

All the parties are at liberty to file the written submissions and
precedents, if any before NDOH with advance copy to the opposite party.

Put up on **04.09.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/18.07.2024